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Unofficial Results from Chops - Doubles Event (pays 1:8)

Team Name

Tony Colvin/Barry Almgren
Tony Colvin/Ali Smisek

Randy Adams/Dave Junior

KJ Chlupacek/Curt Tate Jr
Michael Goodman/Mick Snell
Bobby Peck/Eric Mulligan
Joey Crayne/Scott Banik

Mick Snell/Michael Snell

JJ Morris/Dave Hurst

Bobby Peck/Scott Manzer
Joey Crayne/Dave Junior
Carol Fricke/Kelsey Marsh
Chris Slama/Cole Pearson
Bobby Peck/Don Rowe

Tony Colvin/Bob Manzer
Bobby Peck/Todd Dober
Kevin Bonafilia/Kayla Bonafilia
Blaine Stratton/Braydon Banik
Cameron Jarosik/Alfred Haussener
Chris Slama/Logan Beckstrom
James Cappellano/Brent Henline
Grant Harrill/Josh Thorpe
Carol Fricke/Dave Petersen
Chris Slama/Trent Burge

Chris Slama/Tyler Zimmerman
Eric Flock/Braydon Banik
Kaleb Hansen/Terry Butler
Allison Smisek/Barry Almgren
Aaron Torrel/Alfred Haussener
Lisa Hurst/Brandon Hurst
Barry Almgren/Bob Manzer

JJ Morris/Del Gust

Lisa Jordan/Kerry Kendall
Blaine Stratton/Eric Flock
Joey Crayne/Brian Crayne
Shane Graham/Amanda Tate
Jon Meister/Curtis Prudhome
KJ Chlupacek/Brett Walton
Dave Hurst/Bill Sanders
Bobby Peck/Linda Workman
Tony Colvin/Jeremy Colvin
Brett Walton/Curt Tate Jr
Cameron Jarosik/Dale Davis
Alfred Haussener/Josh Thorpe
Lisa Jordan/Rick Jordan

Barry Almgren/Jeremy Colvin
Matt Farrell Jr/Joe Bockert
Scott Banik/Braydon Banik
Scott Allen/Alfred Haussener
Ryan Cary/Brandon Hurst
Barry Almgren/Steve Polinsky
Cameron Jarosik/Joel Carlson
Aaron Torell/Josh Thorpe

Scratch Handicap Total Series

1490 51 1541
1337 153 1490
1185 300 1485
1311 144 1455
1332 105 1437
1286 150 1436
1245 180 1425
1383 33 1416
1301 111 1412
1299 111 1410
1168 240 1408
1059 348 1407
1308 96 1404
1268 132 1400
1285 114 1399
1249 150 1399
1326 72 1398
1050 348 1398
1334 60 1394
1237 156 1393
1209 180 1389
1164 222 1386
1097 288 1385
1239 144 1383
1281 102 1383
1083 300 1383
1304 78 1382
1268 108 1376
1185 186 1371
1332 36 1368
1319 48 1367
1256 108 1364
1169 192 1361
1129 231 1360
1191 168 1359
1034 324 1358
1325 33 1358
1210 144 1354
1249 105 1354
1196 156 1352
1264 87 1351
1255 96 1351
1318 30 1348
1204 144 1348
1213 132 1345
1298 45 1343
1207 135 1342
1027 315 1342
1197 144 1341
1340 0 1340
1276 63 1339
1329 9 1338
1073 264 1337
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88
89
90
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Jon Meister/Bobby Peck

Chad Boonstra/Kevin Bonalfilia
Alfred Haussener/Josh Thorpe
Jon Meister/Josh Prudhome
Kevin Bonafilia/Nicole Boonstra
Bob Combs/Steve Smejkal
Sean Eklund/Josh Thorpe
Brandon Hurst/Chad Smith
Bob Combs/Gary Cap

Tim Welch/Dave Felberg
Cameron Jarosik/Mark Zamora
Jeff Hall/Josh Thorpe

Scott Banik/Blaine Stratton
Scott Boswell/Dave Galles
Carol Fricke/Kurtis Fricke
Barry Almgren/Bobby Kapoun
Carol Fricke/Adam Marsh
Carol Fricke/Kurtis Fricke
Frank Mack/Eddie Hamblen
Curt Tate Jr/Jarrod Jourdan
Chad Boonstra/Kayla Bonafilia
Rick Jordan/Kerry Kendall
Kurtis Fricke/Adam Marsh
Carol Fricke/Adam Marsh

Lisa Jordan/Darrin Feltner

JJ Morris/Bill Sanders

Scott Banik/Eric Flock

Cole Pearson/Logan Beckstrom
Aaron Torell/Josh Thorpe
Frank Mack/Daniel Rief
Elizabeth Riner/Ed Kalick

Mick Snell/Jasmine Snell

Paul Renshaw Jr/Kaleb Hansen
Joey Crayne/Bobby Kapoun
Steve Smejkal/Nathan Smejkal
Eric Carlson/Joel Carlson

Carol Fricke/Kelsey Marsh
Cole Pearson/Tyler Zimmerman
Cole Pearson/Trent Burge

Joe Bockert/Alfred Haussener
Jon Meister/Dan Duskin

Lisa Jordan/Kelly Peters

Joey Crayne/Mark Pojar

Ryan Cary/Lisa Hurst

Kelsey Marsh/Adam Marsh
Logan Beckstrom/Trent Burge
Lisa Hurst/Chad Smith

Kurtis Fricke/Kelsey Marsh
Anthony Dodge/Mason Sterkel
Carol Fricke/Dave Petersen
Logan Beckstrom/Tyler Zimmerman
Kelsey Marsh/Dave Petersen
Eric Carlson/Mark Zamora
Jasmine Snell/Michael Snell

1254
1289
1189
1306
1197
1052
1170
1315
995

1271
1299
1155
1073
1160
977

1282
1062
975

1232
1291
1161
1168
1243
1053
1160
1246
1106
1189
1039
1229
1037
1203
1183
1189
1155
1230
948

1233
1191
1185
1258
1059
1110
1250
1214
1120
1225
1129
1263
995

1162
1180
1200
1232

81
45
144
27
135
279
159
12
330
54
24
168
249
159
342
36
255
342
84
24
150
141
66
255
147
60
198
114
264
72
264
96
114
108
141
66
348
60
102
108
30
228
177
36
72
165
60
156
21
288
120
102
81
48

1335
1334
1333
1333
1332
1331
1329
1327
1325
1325
1323
1323
1322
1319
1319
1318
1317
1317
1316
1315
1311
1309
1309
1308
1307
1306
1304
1303
1303
1301
1301
1299
1297
1297
1296
1296
1296
1293
1293
1293
1288
1287
1287
1286
1286
1285
1285
1285
1284
1283
1282
1282
1281
1280
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129
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Grant Harrill/Josh Thorpe

Dale Davis/Joel Carlson

Ryan Cary/Alfred Haussener
Scott Banik/Eddie Hamblen
Dave Petersen/Adam Marsh
Tyler Zimmerman/Trent Burge
Kurtis Fricke/Dave Petersen
Cory Schwiesow/Alan Gardner
Darrin Feltner/Kerry Kendall
James Matuza/Eric Mulligan
Curtis Prudhome/Josh Prudhome
Bobby Peck/Curtis Prudhome
Andrew Loveless/Barry Almgren
Sean Eklund/Ryan Cary

Michael Snell/Jasmine Snell
Mickey Stubbs/Josh Thorpe
Bobby Peck/Bobby Kapoun
Cory Schwiesow/Ben Lefever
Terry Butler/Joel Carlson
Christina Hurst/Bill Sanders
Alfred Haussener/Aaron Torell
Cody Braveheart/Brayon Banik
Chance Holton/George Almgren
Aaron Torell/Josh Thorpe

Mark Zamora/Joel Carlson

Rick Jordan/Darrin Feltner

Kelly Peters/Kerry Kendall
David Fisher/Josh Renshaw

Lisa Hurst/Chad Smith

Shane Osmera/Aaron Torell
Kelsey Marsh/Dave Petersen
Ryan Cary/Chad Smith

Chad Boonstra/Nicole Boonstra
Bobby Peck/Josh Prudhome
Dale Davis/Mark Zamora

Shane Osmera/Alfred Haussener
Sean Eklund/Josh Thorpe

Josh Prudhome/Andrew Haines
Pat Haines/Andrew Haines

Don Rowe/Scott Manzer
Robert Dutton/Dave Galles
Alfred Haussener/Josh Thorpe
Scott Manzer/Todd Dober
Blaine Stratton/Cody Braveheart
Rich Vance/Tyler Baxter

Robert Dutton/Scott Boswell
Chance Holton/Skip Bierman
Rick Jordan/Kelly Peters

Alfred Haussener/Ryan Cary
Curt Tate Jr/Heather Erdei
Quinton Staples/Norris Whitford
Robert Dutton/Ryan Jenkins
Grant Harrill/Josh Thorpe

Don Rowe/Todd Dober

1056
1277
1247
1142
1261
1164
1176
1193
1115
1082
1223
1171
1233
1223
1217
1123
1155
1202
1253
1100
1075
801

1211
995

1258
1159
1014
1123
1191
973

1147
1233
1032
1152
1247
1089
1085
1207
1103
1145
1111
1096
1126
847

1170
1119
1178
1058
1206
1161
1016
1120
1006
1095

222

30
132
12
108
96
78
156
189
48
99
36
45
48
141
108
60

162
186
459
48
264

96
240
129

60
276
102

15
216

96

156
159
36
138
96
129
144
114
393
69
120
60
180
30
72
213
108
222
132

1278
1277
1277
1274
1273
1272
1272
1271
1271
1271
1271
1270
1269
1268
1265
1264
1263
1262
1262
1262
1261
1260
1259
1259
1258
1255
1254
1252
1251
1249
1249
1248
1248
1248
1247
1245
1244
1243
1241
1241
1240
1240
1240
1240
1239
1239
1238
1238
1236
1233
1229
1228
1228
1227
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180
181
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
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195
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Brian Lewis/Tim Welch

Lisa Hurst/Ed Reiss

Eric Flock/Cody Braveheart
Dan Duskin/Curtis Prudhome
Grant Harrill/Josh Thorpe
Jeremy Severn/Alan Gardner
Kaleb Hansen/Paul Renshaw Jr
Kurt Fricke/Kelsey Marsh
Alfred Haussener/Josh Thorpe
Brent Meyer/Eddie Hamblen
Dan Rief/Eddie Hamblen
Kelsey Marsh/Adam Marsh
Ben LeFever/Jeremy Severn
Amy Morris/Christina Hurst
Paul Renshaw Jr/Eric Maurice
Sean Eklund/Josh Thorpe
Alfred Haussener/Jeff Zimmerli
Chad Boonstra/Mary Schmidt
Dan Duskin/Josh Prudhome
Kelly Peters/Darrin Feltner
Jarrod Jourdan/Heather Erdei
Dan Duskin/Bobby Peck

Rich Vance/Tony Whitfield
Scott Manzer/Linda Workman
Kurt Fricke/Dave Petersen

Shane Osmera/Alfred Haussener

Lisa Hurst/Alan Henline

Jeff Zimmerli/Josh Thorpe
Jeff Zimmlerli/Joe Bockert
Dave Petersen/Adam Marsh
Ryan Cary/Ed Reiss

Scott Banik/Cody Braveheart
Linda Workman/Don Rowe
Alfred Haussener/Josh Thorpe
Linda Workman/Todd Dober
Paul Renshaw Jr/Josh Renshaw
Bob Manzer/Jeremy Colvin
Joe Bockert/Alfred Haussener
Matt Farrell Jr/Joe Bockert
Ryan Cary/Chad Smith
Brandon Hurst/Chad Smith
Kaleb Hansen/Joe Bockert
Lisa Hurst/Brandon Hurst
Ryan Cary/Lisa Hurst
Anthony Dodge/Ben Vanness
Aaron Torell/Shane Osmera
Aaron Torell/Josh Thorpe
Sean Eklund/Josh Thorpe
Josh Thorpe/Shane Osmera
Kurt Fricke/Adam Marsh
Ryan Cary/Brandon Hurst

1162
1165
880
1175
995
1143
1101
1058
1069
1117
1171
1136
1152
930
1060
1045
1191
1027
1156
1005
1194
1104
1160
1073
1096
1035
1088
1103
1134
1174
1173
824
1042
1038
1023
1062
1093
1069
1042
1157
1159
1038
1130
1128
1156
866
873
970
887
1052
1096

60
57
342
45
222
72
114
156
144
96
39
72
54
276
144
159
12
174
45
195

96
36
120
96
156
102
87
54
12
12
360
141
144
159
117
84
108
135
15
12
129
36
36

276
264
159
234
66

1222
1222
1222
1220
1217
1215
1215
1214
1213
1213
1210
1208
1206
1206
1204
1204
1203
1201
1201
1200
1200
1200
1196
1193
1192
1191
1190
1190
1188
1186
1185
1184
1183
1182
1182
1179
1177
1177
1177
1172
1171
1167
1166
1164
1156
1142
1137
1129
1121
1118
1096



